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Saturday 5/1/2021 199 198 10 1 208 0 212 1 0 0 101 74% 1.73 98%
Sunday 5/2/2021 121 112 5 9 117 3 125 9 0 0 47 60% 1.70 76%
Monday 5/3/2021 483 475 22 8 497 12 483 8 0 0 161 54% 1.85 88%
Tuesday 5/4/2021 518 508 22 10 530 8 521 10 2 0 219 69% 1.84 90%
Wednesday 5/5/2021 567 544 17 23 561 10 552 23 2 0 176 54% 1.88 78%
Thursday 5/6/2021 512 491 8 21 499 5 511 21 0 0 189 62% 1.96 88%
Friday 5/7/2021 507 503 14 4 517 11 530 4 0 0 218 71% 1.90 94%
Saturday 5/8/2021 187 180 6 7 186 4 206 7 1 0 83 69% 1.75 93%
Sunday 5/9/2021 106 105 5 1 110 9 120 1 0 0 37 56% 1.77 82%
Monday 5/10/2021 490 482 18 8 500 13 491 8 2 0 190 67% 1.88 89%
Tuesday 5/11/2021 510 501 23 9 524 13 511 9 1 0 212 68% 1.81 91%
Wednesday 5/12/2021 543 506 29 37 535 11 533 37 1 0 173 57% 1.88 79%
Thursday 5/13/2021 516 516 16 0 532 7 533 0 0 0 241 74% 1.90 88%
Friday 5/14/2021 476 469 18 7 487 4 488 7 0 0 213 77% 1.82 96%
Saturday 5/15/2021 197 197 11 7 208 0 219 7 0 0 95 70% 1.74 84%
Sunday 5/16/2021 87 85 8 2 93 0 95 2 0 0 35 65% 1.72 87%
Monday 5/17/2021 467 464 15 3 479 1 481 3 0 0 197 70% 1.91 85%
Tuesday 5/18/2021 488 485 14 3 499 16 496 3 2 0 187 62% 1.78 78%
Wednesday 5/19/2021 530 518 24 12 542 11 530 12 0 0 128 42% 1.78 63%
Thursday 5/20/2021 513 496 20 17 516 8 518 17 0 0 146 47% 1.81 80%
Friday 5/21/2021 473 463 21 10 484 6 481 10 1 0 143 51% 1.81 82%
Saturday 5/22/2021 199 185 10 0 195 0 202 14 0 0 96 77% 1.64 87%
Sunday 5/23/2021 382 103 6 6 109 0 115 279 0 0 47 68% 1.64 79%
Monday 5/24/2021 499 497 15 2 512 6 512 2 0 0 173 59% 1.87 89%
Tuesday 5/25/2021 515 512 17 3 529 11 537 3 1 0 232 73% 1.92 85%
Wednesday 5/26/2021 541 534 18 7 552 19 546 7 0 0 180 55% 1.80 84%
Thursday 5/27/2021 521 519 17 2 536 8 540 2 0 0 197 61% 1.83 83%
Friday 5/28/2021 464 461 15 3 476 5 473 3 2 0 194 69% 1.79 92%
Saturday 5/29/2021 166 162 16 4 178 1 168 4 0 0 70 76% 1.39 97%
Sunday 5/30/2021 106 103 6 3 109 2 116 3 2 0 37 55% 1.59 100%
Monday 5/31/2021 156 143 12 1 155 1 154 1 2 0 74 80% 1.36 96%

SUMMARY             11,883 11,374 446 229 11,820 250 11,845 516 17 0 4,417 63.75% 1.81 86%

Open Door Month End Report May 2021
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Tuesday 6/1/2021 479 478 20 1 498 7 487 1 1 0 171 58% 1.81 87%
Wednesday 6/2/2021 531 524 5 7 529 18 541 7 1 0 176 56% 1.92 86%
Thursday 6/3/2021 495 452 15 43 467 18 471 43 1 0 130 47% 1.80 73%
Friday 6/4/2021 491 475 36 16 511 29 493 16 0 0 169 59% 1.70 94%
Saturday 6/5/2021 186 180 22 6 202 0 205 6 1 0 58 48% 1.77 71%
Sunday 6/6/2021 134 115 3 19 118 0 123 19 1 0 37 46% 1.63 85%
Monday 6/7/2021 493 486 23 7 509 11 508 7 0 0 216 73% 1.82 91%
Tuesday 6/8/2021 510 509 16 1 525 0 525 1 0 0 253 81% 1.82 94%
Wednesday 6/9/2021 556 544 11 12 555 13 562 12 0 0 214 63% 1.94 86%
Thursday 6/10/2021 508 482 16 26 498 11 511 26 0 0 185 60% 1.90 84%
Friday 6/11/2021 461 456 19 5 475 10 472 5 1 0 178 65% 1.87 90%
Saturday 6/12/2021 191 191 9 0 200 1 211 0 3 0 84 64% 1.59 90%
Sunday 6/13/2021 136 107 8 29 115 0 128 29 1 0 38 54% 1.89 57%
Monday 6/14/2021 545 498 14 47 512 28 518 47 2 0 127 46% 1.96 77%
Tuesday 6/15/2021 488 473 17 15 490 15 483 15 0 0 184 65% 1.86 68%
Wednesday 6/16/2021 515 512 19 3 531 7 531 3 0 0 218 69% 1.84 82%
Thursday 6/17/2021 488 485 25 3 510 12 500 3 0 0 214 72% 1.80 87%
Friday 6/18/2021 420 414 9 6 423 10 424 6 1 0 177 71% 1.84 97%
Saturday 6/19/2021 164 163 11 1 174 0 170 1 1 0 64 61% 1.54 91%
Sunday 6/20/2021 120 115 13 5 128 0 133 5 1 0 57 77% 1.81 73%
Monday 6/21/2021 474 428 37 46 465 18 439 46 6 0 119 45% 1.93 61%
Tuesday 6/22/2021 498 478 13 20 491 14 492 20 1 0 169 58% 1.84 78%
Wednesday 6/23/2021 495 479 29 16 508 13 505 16 2 0 198 62% 1.84 79%
Thursday 6/24/2021 464 446 21 18 467 2 467 18 0 0 188 67% 1.86 81%
Friday 6/25/2021 479 477 23 2 500 5 498 2 1 0 228 77% 1.82 90%
Saturday 6/26/2021 183 181 10 2 191 0 203 2 0 0 69 57% 1.68 93%
Sunday 6/27/2021 126 125 3 1 128 0 139 1 1 0 60 78% 1.73 100%
Monday 6/28/2021 524 505 22 19 527 8 520 19 0 0 228 75% 1.87 86%
Tuesday 6/29/2021 501 500 14 1 514 0 521 1 1 0 248 79% 1.87 86%
Wednesday 6/30/2021 507 499 31 8 530 5 517 8 0 0 219 70% 1.75 81%

SUMMARY             12,162 11,777 514 385 12,291 255 12,297 385 27 0 4,676 63.47% 1.83 84%

Open Door Month End Report June 2021
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